
Whitley Bay/Tynemouth - Billy Mill - Coast Road - Newcastle 306
Service Number 306 306 306 306 306 306 306 306 306 306 306 306 306 306
Whitley Bay, Town Centre       ....  .... 0627  .... 0657  .... 0727  .... 0757  .... 0837  ....  .... 0922
Marden Est Lorton Avenue       ....  .... 0633  .... 0703  .... 0733  .... 0803  .... 0843  ....  .... 0928
Preston Grange Morrisons       ....  .... 0637  .... 0707  .... 0737  .... 0807  .... 0847  ....  .... 0932
Tynemouth Grand Parade      0607 0626 0641 0656 0711 0726 0741 0756 0811 0831 0851 0906 0921 0936
North Shields Christchurch      0615 0636 0651 0706 0721 0736 0751 0806 0821 0841 0901 0916 0931 0946
Billy Mill Roundabout      0622 0644 0659 0714 0729 0744 0759 0814 0829 0849 0909 0924 0939 0954
Willington Square      0627 0650 0705 0720 0735 0750 0805 0820 0835 0855 0915 0930 0945 1000
Battle Hill, Berwick Drive      0629 0653 0708 0723 0738 0753 0808 0823 0838 0858 0918 0933 0948 1003
Coast Road Station Road      0634 0659 0714 0729 0744 0759 0814 0829 0844 0904 0924 0939 0954 1009
Chillingham Road      0638 0703 0718 0733 0750 0805 0820 0835 0850 0908 0928 0943 0958 1013
N'castle Haymarket B.Stn      0648 0714 0729 0744 0803 0821 0836 0851 0903 0919 0939 0954 1009 1024

Whitley Bay/Tynemouth - Billy Mill - Coast Road - Newcastle 306
Service Number 306 306 306 306 306 306 306 306 306 306 306 306
Whitley Bay, Town Centre       .... 0952 ... 22 ... 52 1352  ....  ....  ....  ....  ....
Marden Est Lorton Avenue       .... 0958 ... 28 ... 58 1358  ....  ....  ....  ....  ....
Preston Grange Morrisons       .... 1002 then ... 32 ... 02 1402  ....  ....  ....  ....  ....
Tynemouth Grand Parade      0951 1006 at 21 36 51 06 1406 1421 1451 1521 1551 1626
North Shields Christchurch      1001 1016 these 31 46 01 16 until 1416 1431 1501 1531 1601 1636
Billy Mill Roundabout      1009 1024 mins. 39 54 09 24 1424 1439 1509 1539 1609 1644
Willington Square      1015 1030 past 45 00 15 30 1430 1445 1515 1545 1615 1650
Battle Hill, Berwick Drive      1018 1033 each 48 03 18 33 1433 1448 1518 1548 1618 1653
Coast Road Station Road      1024 1039 hour 54 09 24 39 1439 1454 1524 1554 1624 1659
Chillingham Road      1028 1043 58 13 28 43 1443 1458 1528 1558 1628 1703
N'castle Haymarket B.Stn      1039 1054 09 24 39 54 1454 1509 1539 1609 1639 1714

Whitley Bay/Tynemouth - Billy Mill - Coast Road - Newcastle 306
Service Number 306 306 306 306 306 306 306 306 306
Whitley Bay, Town Centre       ....  ....  .... ... ...  ....  ....  ....  ....
Marden Est Lorton Avenue       ....  ....  .... ... ...  ....  ....  ....  ....
Preston Grange Morrisons       ....  ....  .... ... ...  ....  ....  ....  ....
Tynemouth Grand Parade      1701 1731 1807 then 37 07 2207 2237 2307 2337
North Shields Christchurch      1711 1741 1815 at 45 15 until 2215 2245 2315 2345
Billy Mill Roundabout      1719 1749 1822 these 52 22 2222 2252 2322 2352
Willington Square      1725 1755 1827 mins. 57 27 2227 2257 2327 2357
Battle Hill, Berwick Drive      1728 1758 1829 past 59 29 2229 2259 2329 2359
Coast Road Station Road      1734 1804 1834 each 04 34 2234 2304 2334 0004
Chillingham Road      1738 1808 1838 hour 08 38 2238 2308 2338 0008
N'castle Haymarket B.Stn      1749 1819 1848 18 48 2248 2318 2348 0018

 Service features:- Coastliner 306 runs every 15 minutes Monday to Saturday daytime and on the Coast Road between Newcastle 
and Billy Mill combines with route 308 to give 8 buses per hour daytime then 4 buses per hour evenings and Sundays. Evening and 
Sunday 306 journeys now run via Percy Park Road Tynemouth (not Front St/Sea Banks).

Our 308 service is shown separately in L/let 169 and a convenient summary of 306 and 308 on their common corridor between 
Newcastle and Billy Mill is available in L/let 141 or on our website.

 Monday to Friday

 Monday to Friday

 Monday to Friday



 

Whitley Bay/Tynemouth - Billy Mill - Coast Road - Newcastle 306
Service Number 306 306 306 306 306 306 306 306 306 306 306 306
Whitley Bay, Town Centre       ....  ....  ....  ....  ....  .... 0852 ... 22 ... 52 1652
Marden Est Lorton Avenue       ....  ....  ....  ....  ....  .... 0858 ... 28 ... 58 1658
Preston Grange Morrisons       ....  ....  ....  ....  ....  .... 0902 then ... 32 ... 02 1702
Tynemouth Grand Parade      0707 0737 0807 0821 0836 0851 0906 at 21 36 51 06 1706
North Shields Christchurch      0715 0745 0815 0831 0846 0901 0916 these 31 46 01 16 until 1716
Billy Mill Roundabout      0722 0752 0822 0839 0854 0909 0924 mins. 39 54 09 24 1724
Willington Square      0727 0757 0827 0845 0900 0915 0930 past 45 00 15 30 1730
Battle Hill, Berwick Drive      0729 0759 0829 0848 0903 0918 0933 each 48 03 18 33 1733
Coast Road Station Road      0734 0804 0834 0854 0909 0924 0939 hour 54 09 24 39 1739
Chillingham Road      0738 0808 0838 0858 0913 0928 0943 58 13 28 43 1743
N'castle Haymarket B.Stn      0748 0818 0848 0909 0924 0939 0954 09 24 39 54 1754

Whitley Bay/Tynemouth - Billy Mill - Coast Road - Newcastle 306
Service Number 306 306 306 306 306 306 306 306 306 306
Whitley Bay, Town Centre       .... 1722  ....  .... ... ...  ....  ....  ....  ....
Marden Est Lorton Avenue       .... 1728  ....  .... ... ...  ....  ....  ....  ....
Preston Grange Morrisons       .... 1732  ....  .... ... ...  ....  ....  ....  ....
Tynemouth Grand Parade      1721 1736 1807 1837 then 07 37 2207 2237 2307 2337
North Shields Christchurch      1731 1746 1815 1845 at 15 45 until 2215 2245 2315 2345
Billy Mill Roundabout      1739 1754 1822 1852 these 22 52 2222 2252 2322 2352
Willington Square      1745 1800 1827 1857 mins. 27 57 2227 2257 2327 2357
Battle Hill, Berwick Drive      1748 1803 1829 1859 past 29 59 2229 2259 2329 2359
Coast Road Station Road      1754 1809 1834 1904 each 34 04 2234 2304 2334 0004
Chillingham Road      1758 1813 1838 1908 hour 38 08 2238 2308 2338 0008
N'castle Haymarket B.Stn      1809 1824 1848 1918 48 18 2248 2318 2348 0018

Whitley Bay/Tynemouth - Billy Mill - Coast Road - Newcastle 306
Service Number 306 306 306 306 306 306 306 306 306
Whitley Bay, Town Centre       ....  ....  .... ... ...  ....  ....  ....  ....
Marden Est Lorton Avenue       ....  ....  .... ... ...  ....  ....  ....  ....
Preston Grange Morrisons       ....  ....  .... then ... ...  ....  ....  ....  ....
Tynemouth Grand Parade      0837 0907 0937 at 07 37 2207 2237 2307 2337
North Shields Christchurch      0845 0915 0945 these 15 45 until 2215 2245 2315 2345
Billy Mill Roundabout      0852 0922 0952 mins. 22 52 2222 2252 2322 2352
Willington Square      0857 0927 0957 past 27 57 2227 2257 2327 2357
Battle Hill, Berwick Drive      0859 0929 0959 each 29 59 2229 2259 2329 2359
Coast Road Station Road      0904 0934 1004 hour 34 04 2234 2304 2334 0004
Chillingham Road      0908 0938 1008 38 08 2238 2308 2338 0008
N'castle Haymarket B.Stn      0918 0948 1018 48 18 2248 2318 2348 0018

 Saturday

 Saturday

 Sunday and Bank Holidays



Newcastle - Coast Road - Billy Mill - Tynemouth/Whitley Bay 306
Service Number 306 306 306 306 306 306 306 306 306 306 306 306

0705 0735 0810 0845 00 15 30 45 1600 1615 1635 1655
Chillingham Road      0716 0746 0821 0856 11 26 41 56 1611 1631 1651 1711
Coast Road Station Road      0720 0750 0825 0900 then 15 30 45 00 1615 1635 1655 1715
Battle Hill, Berwick Drive      0726 0756 0831 0906 at 21 36 51 06 1621 1641 1701 1721
Willington Square      0729 0759 0834 0909 these 24 39 54 09 until 1624 1644 1704 1724
Billy Mill Roundabout      0735 0805 0840 0915 mins. 30 45 00 15 1630 1650 1710 1730
North Shields Christchurch      0743 0813 0848 0923 past 38 53 08 23 1638 1658 1718 1738
Tynemouth Grand Parade      0752 0822 0857 0932 each 47 02 17 32 1647 1707 1727 1747
Preston Grange Morrisons       ....  ....  .... 0936 hour ... 06 ... 36  .... 1711  .... 1751
Marden Est Lorton Avenue       ....  ....  .... 0940 ... 10 ... 40  .... 1715  .... 1755
Whitley Bay, Town Centre       ....  ....  .... 0946 ... 16 ... 46  .... 1721  .... 1801

 

Newcastle - Coast Road - Billy Mill - Tynemouth/Whitley Bay 306
Service Number 306 306 306 306 306 306 306 306 306 306 306 306

1710 1725 1740 1755 1810 1825 1853 23 53 2223 2253 2323
Chillingham Road      1726 1741 1756 1808 1821 1836 1903 33 03 2233 2303 2333
Coast Road Station Road      1730 1745 1800 1812 1825 1840 1907 37 07 2237 2307 2337
Battle Hill, Berwick Drive      1736 1751 1806 1818 1831 1846 1912 then 42 12 2242 2312 2342
Willington Square      1739 1754 1809 1821 1834 1849 1914 at 44 14 until 2244 2314 2344
Billy Mill Roundabout      1745 1800 1815 1827 1840 1855 1919 these 49 19 2249 2319 2349
North Shields Christchurch      1753 1808 1823 1835 1848 1903 1926 mins. 56 26 2256 2326 2356
Tynemouth Grand Parade      1802 1817 1832 1844 1857 1912 1935 past 05 35 2305 2335 0005
Preston Grange Morrisons       .... 1821  ....  ....  ....  ....  .... each ... ...  ....  ....  ....
Marden Est Lorton Avenue       .... 1825  ....  ....  ....  ....  .... hour ... ...  ....  ....  ....
Whitley Bay, Town Centre       .... 1831  ....  ....  ....  ....  .... ... ...  ....  ....  ....

Newcastle - Coast Road - Billy Mill - Tynemouth/Whitley Bay 306
Service Number 306 306 306 306 306 306 306 306 306 306 306 306

0653 0723 0753 0823 0845 00 15 30 45 1700 1715 1730
Chillingham Road      0703 0733 0803 0833 0856 11 26 41 56 1711 1726 1741
Coast Road Station Road      0707 0737 0807 0837 0900 then 15 30 45 00 1715 1730 1745
Battle Hill, Berwick Drive      0712 0742 0812 0842 0906 at 21 36 51 06 1721 1736 1751
Willington Square      0714 0744 0814 0844 0909 these 24 39 54 09 until 1724 1739 1754
Billy Mill Roundabout      0719 0749 0819 0849 0915 mins. 30 45 00 15 1730 1745 1800
North Shields Christchurch      0726 0756 0826 0856 0923 past 38 53 08 23 1738 1753 1808
Tynemouth Grand Parade      0735 0805 0835 0905 0932 each 47 02 17 32 1747 1802 1817
Preston Grange Morrisons       ....  ....  ....  .... 0936 hour ... 06 ... 36  .... 1806  ....
Marden Est Lorton Avenue       ....  ....  ....  .... 0940 ... 10 ... 40  .... 1810  ....
Whitley Bay, Town Centre       ....  ....  ....  .... 0946 ... 16 ... 46  .... 1816  ....

N'castle Haymarket B.Stn L      

N'castle Haymarket B.Stn L      

N'castle Haymarket B.Stn L      

 Monday to Friday

 Monday  Friday

 Saturday



Newcastle - Coast Road - Billy Mill - Tynemouth/Whitley Bay 306
Service Number 306 306 306 306 306 306 306 306 306 306

1745 1800 1815 1830 1853 23 53 2223 2253 2323
Chillingham Road      1756 1811 1826 1841 1903 33 03 2233 2303 2333
Coast Road Station Road      1800 1815 1830 1845 1907 37 07 2237 2307 2337
Battle Hill, Berwick Drive      1806 1821 1836 1851 1912 then 42 12 2242 2312 2342
Willington Square      1809 1824 1839 1854 1914 at 44 14 until 2244 2314 2344
Billy Mill Roundabout      1815 1830 1845 1900 1919 these 49 19 2249 2319 2349
North Shields Christchurch      1823 1838 1853 1908 1926 mins. 56 26 2256 2326 2356
Tynemouth Grand Parade      1832 1847 1902 1917 1935 past 05 35 2305 2335 0005
Preston Grange Morrisons       ....  ....  ....  ....  .... each ... ...  ....  ....  ....
Marden Est Lorton Avenue       ....  ....  ....  ....  .... hour ... ...  ....  ....  ....
Whitley Bay, Town Centre       ....  ....  ....  ....  .... ... ...  ....  ....  ....

Newcastle - Coast Road - Billy Mill - Tynemouth/Whitley Bay 306
Service Number 306 306 306 306 306 306 306 306

0753 0823 0853 23 53 2223 2253 2323
Chillingham Road      0803 0833 0903 33 03 2233 2303 2333
Coast Road Station Road      0807 0837 0907 37 07 2237 2307 2337
Battle Hill, Berwick Drive      0812 0842 0912 then 42 12 2242 2312 2342
Willington Square      0814 0844 0914 at 44 14 until 2244 2314 2344
Billy Mill Roundabout      0819 0849 0919 these 49 19 2249 2319 2349
North Shields Christchurch      0826 0856 0926 mins. 56 26 2256 2326 2356
Tynemouth Grand Parade      0835 0905 0935 past 05 35 2305 2335 0005
Preston Grange Morrisons       ....  ....  .... each ... ...  ....  ....  ....
Marden Est Lorton Avenue       ....  ....  .... hour ... ...  ....  ....  ....
Whitley Bay, Town Centre       ....  ....  .... ... ...  ....  ....  ....

 
Newcastle Upon Tyne (NE1)

North Shields (NE29)

Tynemouth (NE30)

Whitley Bay (NE26)

N'castle Haymarket B.Stn L      

N'castle Haymarket B.Stn L      

 Saturday

 Sunday and Bank Holidays


	Koereplan

